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Description of Parts

Condition
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Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
TAILGATE

TAILGATE EMBLEM

TAILGATE GARNISH

TAILGATE HINGE RH

TAILGATE HINGE LH

TAILGATE TOP SPOILER (NPA)
REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP
TAILGATE LOCK

TAILGATE INNER BOARD
TAILGATE INNER RUBBER

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
BOOTLAMP RH

BOOTLAMP LH

TAILLAMP RH

TAILLAMP LH

END PANEL

END PANEL TOP GARNISH

REAR LH FENDER

REAR EXHAUST PIPE

LESS 25% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)
1|REAR CAMERA (SN)
1|SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
TORN

DENTED

NOT NECESSARY
BENT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DENTED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
DENTED
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
SHORTED
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1,031.00

59.00
310.00
129.00
129.00
124.00
382.00
440.00
187.00
573.00
105.00
105.00

57.00

57.00
382.00
311.20
311.20
377.00
377.00
619.00
310.00
999.00
937.00

-2,077.85

377.00
619.00
265.10

-634.28

6,233.55

1,902.82

35.00
300.00
300.00

200.00
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t Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
10/END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN) CRACKED 800.00 600.00
1,535.00 850.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REFIT,STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ADJUST 180.00 60.00
EXHAUST PIPE AND REAR EXHAUST SILENCER AND
MOUNTINGS.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR. 80.00 50.00
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE. NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
TO DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT,CHECK ELECTRICAL 100.00 20.00
WIRING HARNESS WIRE,SOCKETS,REPLACE DAMAGED
PARTS.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED 1,100.00 600.00
PARTS,STRAIGHTEN,KNOCK OUT,REALIGN AND REPAIR
INCLUDING CUT AND WELD BODY PANELS.TORE-
ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER
TOOLS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE.
TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. 80.00 30.00
TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE NOT NECESSARY 45.00 -
CUTTING AREAS.
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIR 850.00 800.00
PARTS,PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE
UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER,CLEANING AND
SANDING OF SURFACES,FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.
2,515.00 1,560.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,283.55 4,312.82
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,450.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003355/Uvf3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




