

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDG 8860Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,031.00	-
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM	NECESSARY	59.00	59.00
1	TAILGATE GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	310.00	-
1	TAILGATE HINGE RH	NOT NECESSARY	129.00	-
1	TAILGATE HINGE LH	NOT NECESSARY	129.00	-
1	TAILGATE TOP SPOILER (NPA)	SERVICEABLE	-	-
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	124.00	-
1	TAILGATE LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	382.00	-
1	TAILGATE INNER BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	440.00	-
1	TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	TORN	187.00	187.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	573.00	573.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	BENT	105.00	75.00
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	57.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	57.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	382.00	382.00
1	BOOTLAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	311.20	-
1	BOOTLAMP LH	NOT NECESSARY	311.20	-
1	TAILLAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	377.00	-
1	TAILLAMP LH	CRACKED	377.00	377.00
1	END PANEL	DENTED	619.00	619.00
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	310.00	265.10
1	REAR LH FENDER	NOT NECESSARY	999.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	937.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,077.85	-634.28
			6,233.55	1,902.82
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	-
1	REAR CAMERA (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
1	SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	300.00	200.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003355/Uvf3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
10	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	CRACKED	800.00	600.00
			1,535.00	850.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT,STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ADJUST EXHAUST PIPE AND REAR EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS.		180.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	TO DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT,CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS WIRE,SOCKETS,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS.		100.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS,STRAIGHTEN,KNOCK OUT,REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD BODY PANELS.TORE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE.		1,100.00	600.00
	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.		80.00	30.00
	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIR PARTS,PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER,CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES,FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.		850.00	800.00
			2,515.00	1,560.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,283.55	4,312.82

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		3.450.00
RECOMMENDED COOT OF ECHIN COM RELIANCE		0,-00.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		
(101131 RE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/AGI21003355/Uvf3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser